 Q110
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
Q110
RING TYPE 1000A SPLIT CORE CURRENT CLAMP TRANSFORMER
The model Q110 ring type current clamp is a high accuracy CT, the advanced design ensures enhanced linearity 0.2%
and the jaw opening system provides enhanced safety. 110mm large jaw ensures it can measure up to 1500A AC

Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
Q110A5-200 200A 240A 5A 40:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q110A5-300 300A 360A 5A 60:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q110A5-400 400A 480A 5A 80:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q110A5-500 500A 600A 5A 100:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q110A5-600 600A 720A 5A 120:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q110A5-800 800A 960A 5A 160:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q110A5-1000 1000A 1200A 5A 200:1 2.5VA 0.5%
Q110A1-100 100A 120A 1A 100:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A1-200 200A 240A 1A 200:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A1-300 300A 360A 1A 300:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A1-400 400A 480A 1A 400:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A1-500 500A 600A 1A 500:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A1-600 600A 720A 1A 600:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A1-800 800A 960A 1A 800:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A1-1000 1000A 1200A 1A 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A2-500 500A 600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A2-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A3-500 500A 600A 200mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A3-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A4-250 250A 300A 250mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A4-500 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110A4-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110V1-500 500A 600A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110V1-1000 1000A 1200A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110V2-1000 1000A 1200A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q110V3-1000 1000A 1200A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
   Notes: Can be customized clamp on current transformers according to user requirements!
Clamp On Current Transformer Selection Model
 Q110
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER